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KINGO
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Regular
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mOfNums

4
5
8

10

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$4.00
$1.00

$10.00
$10.00
$8.00

$18.00
$5.00

$5.00

$33.00

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.00
$0.00

$1.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1.00

ND

Hald
$5.00
$4.00
$1.00

$10.00
$9.00
$8.00

$17.00
$5.00

$5.00

$32.00

ntOfSales
15.15
12.12
3.03

30.30
30.30
24.24

54.54
15.15

15.15

99.99

tedReturn

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.72
0.72

0.53

ightedAve
0.12
0.09
0.01

0.22
0.18

0.08

0.70



